Exhibit - B

BID OPENING: BID TABULATION CIP No. 9981
Oct. 25,2024 2024 PAVEMENT CRACK TREATMENT
Bid awarded on by Salinas City Council by Resolution No. (NCS) to: Drawing No. N/A
for for the sum of (Base Bid) Project Coordinator: P. Aramkul
All other bids were rejected and bid bonds returned. Project Manager: TBD
Dated this day of , 2024
CONTRACTORS
CONTRACTOR #1 CONTRACTOR #2 CONTRACTOR #3
Carter E”terprgzﬁggﬂgggBA Pavement Global Road Sealing Inc. DBA GRS Talley Oil, Inc
City Clerk 2890 E. LA CRESTA AVE s:a%?g; séy;mg g\ggéo Mad;r?%il';g?rﬁazg%%
Anaheim, California 92806 ! !
ITEM | ITEM APPROX. UNIT UNIT UNIT
NO. | CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL
BASE BID: Major Year 1-5 + Residential Year 1-5
1 Construction Coordination / Mobilization; Complete-In-Place 1 LS |$ 70,000 56,000.00( $ 56,000.00 50,000.00( $ 50,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00
Furnish and Install Traffic Control and All Temporary Construction Area Signs and
2 Hardware (Including Removal at End of Project): Complete-In-Place 1 LS |$ 58,000 91,000.00( $ 91,000.00 80,000.00( $ 80,000.00 | $ 32,500.00 | $ 32,500.00
3 Crack Treatment; Complete-In-Place 1 LS | $ 550,000 | $ 358,888.00 | $ 358,888.00 | $ 389,000.00 | $ 389,000.00 | $ 485,000.00 | $ 485,000.00
Total BASE BID: Major Year 1-5 + Residential Year 1-5 (Items 1-3) $ 505,888 | $ 519,000 | $ 527,500
TOTAL BASE BID: Major Year 1-5 + Residential Year 1-5 (Items 1-3) $ 678,000 $ 505,888 $ 519,000 $ 527,500
(FOR COMPARISON ONLY)
ITEMS TO BE SUBMITTED WITH PROPOSAL ON BID OPENING DATE
1 Proposal X X Incomplete
2 Addendum No. 1 X X X
3 Bid Bond X X X
4 Bidder’s Statement of Financial Responsibility Technical Ability and Experience X X X
5 Insurance Certification X X (8 X
6 Bidder's Statement Of Subcontractors Part | X X (/)\ X
7 Equal Employment Opportunity Certification X X ($</ EEOC ?
8 Public Contract Code Section 10285.1 Statement X X Q\ PCC 10285.1 ?
9 Public Contract Code Section 10162 Questionnaire X X PCC 10162 ?
10 Public Contract Code Section 10232 Statement X X PCC 10232 ?
11 Contractor’s Certification of Non-Segregated Facilities X X X
12 Non-Collusion Affidavit X X X
13 Debarment and Suspension Certification X X X
14 Non-Lobbying Certification for Federal-Aid Contracts X X X
15 Disclosure of Lobbying Activities X N/A X
ITEMS TO BE SUBMITTED BY LOW BIDDER AND SECOND LOWEST BIDDDER ON/OR WITHIN 5 WORKING DAYS AFTER BID OPENING DATE
16 Bidder's Statement Of Subcontractors Part Il X X
17 Contractor Data Universal Numbering System (D-U-N-S) Number X X
18 Non-Collusion Affidavit of Subcontractor N/A N/A
19 Exhibit 15-G Local Agency Bidder DBE Commitment X X

10/29/2024

J:\p\9981 2024 Pavement Crack Treatment\office\Estimate\BID Tab 2024 Crack Treatment V02.xlsx

Page1lof 1




	BIDTAB (ARPA)

